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Dienstag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 16Bowlingcenter Wetzlar
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 2 Funtastic four 68 32 552 37 23484 21700 639 2352 684 2508
2 5 8 Trickbowler 67 33 368 25 23543 21335 641 2241 705 2509
3 9 6 Desperados 58 42 568 25 23895 21963 676 2391 711 2515
4 6 4 Die Diva´s 58 42 536 49 23550 21322 659 2280 709 2500
5 12 10 Pinaholic´s 55 45 550 39 23614 22234 645 2407 676 2513
6 8 3 Gutters 51 49 542 45 23342 21526 657 2303 710 2547
7 11 11 The Pins 49 51 463 108 22870 18606 533 1981 624 2400
8 14 1 No Mercy 47 53 586 24 24186 23442 683 2491 696 2603
9 7 7 Jacky´s 42 58 520 62 23349 20737 618 2258 677 2566

10 13 12 Diablo 38 62 489 88 23043 19103 546 2009 664 2405
11 15 5 Rinnensurfer 34 66 490 87 23345 20117 640 2277 726 2549
12 10 9 Turkey Hunter 33 67 517 65 23019 19323 576 2100 645 2382

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
5-6 Gutters 578 607 544 545 2274 5 <---> Pinaholic´s 578 553 586 547 2264 5
7-8 Trickbowler 589 544 608 705 2446 6 <---> Turkey Hunter 601 594 579 608 2382 4
9-10 Die Diva´s 525 589 539 675 2328 2 <---> No Mercy 585 601 559 598 2343 8

11-12 Funtastic four 551 563 588 660 2362 8 <---> Jacky´s 531 625 500 539 2195 2
13-14 Rinnensurfer 522 560 578 565 2225 0 <---> The Pins 575 611 585 603 2374 10
15-16 Diablo 555 567 598 549 2269 2 <---> Desperados 592 640 570 598 2400 8

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   8-  4   7-  3   6-  9  11- 10  12-  1   5-  2
Next Week   6-  5   2-  1  12- 11   4-  3   8-  7  10-  9

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 641 Trickbowler 607 Die Diva´s 603 Funtastic four
Scratch Series 2304 Desperados 2255 No Mercy 2120 Pinaholic´s

Handicap Game 705 Trickbowler 675 Die Diva´s 660 Funtastic four
Handicap Series 2400 Desperados 2382 Turkey Hunter 2374 The Pins

Men Scratch Game 256 Hubert Hess 242 Martin Wollmann 234 Uwe Schlier
Scratch Series 911 Hubert Hess 832 Dietmar Hahn 780 Gerhard Walter

Handicap Game 256 Martin Wollmann 256 Hubert Hess 245 Niels Sedat
Handicap Series 911 Hubert Hess 908 Dietmar Hahn 884 Gerhard Walter

Women Scratch Game 241 Bettina Schmidt 200 Nina Eissrich 195 Elke Hess
Scratch Series 743 Bettina Schmidt 659 Elke Hess 654 Wasana Wurmbach

Handicap Game 259 Bettina Schmidt 256 Nina Eissrich 215 Elke Hess
Handicap Series 815 Bettina Schmidt 780 Nina Eissrich 774 Wasana Wurmbach

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 683 No Mercy 676 Desperados 659 Die Diva´s
Scratch Series 2407 Pinaholic´s 2352 Funtastic four 2303 Gutters

Handicap Game 726 Rinnensurfer 711 Desperados 710 Gutters
Handicap Series 2603 No Mercy 2566 Jacky´s 2513 Pinaholic´s

Men Scratch Game 275 Hubert Hess 260 Mark Harrison 257 Jeff Holder
Scratch Series 962 Hubert Hess 930 Mark Harrison 904 Jeff Holder

Handicap Game 268 Hubert Hess 265 Daniel Gnändiger 265 Mark Harrison
Handicap Series 962 Hubert Hess 949 Mark Harrison 915 Dietmar Hahn

Women Scratch Game 241 Bettina Schmidt 237 Elke Hess 222 Jasmin Fritzjus
Scratch Series 813 Bettina Schmidt 811 Elke Hess 778 Jasmin Fritzjus

Handicap Game 261 Elke Hess 259 Bettina Schmidt 250 Elisabeth Schlier
Handicap Series 907 Elke Hess 893 Bettina Schmidt 838 Jasmin Fritzjus
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Team Rosters
1 - No Mercy

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

20 R Frank Rogalla 184 12 7370 40 770 725 176 153 185 170 684 732
39 R Constantin Sons 185 12 6667 36 773 732 169 170 164 157 660 700
21 L Hubert Hess 217 0 8697 40 895 850 218 256 188 249 911 911

2 - Funtastic four
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

12 L Lucas Blecher 180 16 5042 28 750 717 155 162 153 226 696 756
7 R Stefan Pötzl 178 17 6432 36 728 687 152 160 180 166 658 722

10 R Uwe Faltin 194 4 5432 28 808 775 0 0
9 R Gerhard Walter 171 23 4794 28 710 677 187 184 198 211 780 884

3 - Gutters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

48 R Ken Norton 165 28 5962 36 678 637 184 210 182 130 706 818
47 R Jeff Holder 178 17 7155 40 721 676 157 154 132 185 628 688
53 R Steven Kaminski 199 0 4793 24 807 778 0 0
49 R Kevin Kaminski 180 16 3616 20 728 703 179 185 172 172 708 768

4 - Die Diva´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

19 R Elke Hess 174 20 6991 40 709 664 147 165 152 195 659 739
28 R Bettina Schmidt 178 17 7130 40 746 701 141 192 169 241 743 815
16 R Jasmin Fritzjus 184 12 5898 32 762 725 0 0
36 R Wasana Wurmbach 162 30 1303 8 653 640 169 164 150 171 654 774

5 - Rinnensurfer
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

29 R Jörg Kowalski 159 32 3511 22 649 622 95 141 135 194 565 681
18 R Mischa Linke 150 40 1810 12 606 589 0 0
44 Fabian Roberts 181 15 4362 24 734 705 0 0

1 R Ralph Rothenbacher 175 20 4907 28 725 692 178 176 188 152 694 774
6 - Desperados

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

22 R Uwe Schlier 192 6 6943 36 777 736 161 234 180 190 765 785
24 R Dietmar Hahn 180 16 5774 32 742 705 220 182 205 225 832 908
25 R Mark Harrison 196 3 6084 31 811 775 187 200 161 159 707 707
23 R Elisabeth Schlier 158 33 1743 11 642 626 0 0

7 - Jacky´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

33 R Mario Watz 173 21 6238 36 722 681 134 176 135 159 604 680
35 R Klaus Birk 169 24 6107 36 693 652 162 204 147 153 666 762
34 R Patrick Zutt 178 17 5726 32 718 681 176 186 159 168 689 753
26 R Wojciech Jaromin 166 27 2666 16 674 653 0 0

8 - Trickbowler
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

30 R Klaus Herrmann 186 11 2984 16 756 735 0 0
32 R Alfred Hess 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 R Rene Herrmann 182 14 6584 36 736 695 225 181 172 189 767 827

4 R Martin Wollmann 183 13 7358 40 738 693 167 189 176 242 774 830
58 Niels Sedat 157 34 4409 28 647 614 133 110 196 210 649 789
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9 - Turkey Hunter
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

50 R Patrick Schwimmer 165 28 3980 24 668 639 182 209 139 142 672 784
51 R Dieter Seitz 169 24 5435 32 685 648 192 158 211 157 718 818
52 R Alex Preis 183 13 3661 20 755 730 0 0
56 Max Seitz 169 24 1359 8 681 668 0 0
43 Alina Preis 154 36 1239 8 621 608 0 0
54 Jasmin Seitz 126 59 1517 12 515 498 0 0

10 - Pinaholic´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

3 R Peter Räder 178 17 5708 32 736 699 170 159 163 181 673 737
2 R Daniel Gnändiger 186 11 6712 36 768 727 178 156 183 159 676 712
5 R Mitchel Brieden 186 11 7475 40 753 708 194 202 204 171 771 815
8 R Opper Andreas 194 4 2339 12 781 764 0 0

11 - The Pins
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

27 R Manuel Mörler 152 38 5507 36 613 572 173 154 148 193 668 824
45 R Sven Böcher 169 24 6103 36 697 656 156 202 191 153 702 802
57 R David Fegbeutel 142 46 5693 40 599 554 136 145 136 147 564 748
11 Michael Kemnitz 179 16 716 4 724 715 0 0

12 - Diablo
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

37 R Thanthip Chawiangwat 176 19 5632 32 740 703 204 205 195 147 751 831
38 R Joachim Cholewik 158 33 4433 28 655 622 154 126 173 159 612 740
41 Mike Baumgen 155 36 3118 20 626 601 0 0
42 Carmelo Forte 169 24 2031 12 689 672 0 0
13 Thomas Behrend 137 50 4410 32 558 521 97 136 130 143 506 698

Temporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Thomas Schmidt 176 19 2831 16 209 739 229 836 182 176 188 152 698 770
Pit Hormann 146 43 2345 16 169 606 211 782 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Nina Eissrich 132 54 2651 20 200 556 256 780 118 118 120 200 556 780

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hubert Hess 8697 40 217 275 962 218 256 188 249 911
Steven Kaminski 4793 24 199 246 865 0
Mark Harrison 6084 31 196 260 930 187 200 161 159 707
Opper Andreas 2339 12 194 246 812 0
Uwe Faltin 5432 28 194 247 848 0
Uwe Schlier 6943 36 192 245 842 161 234 180 190 765
Mitchel Brieden 7475 40 186 236 803 194 202 204 171 771
Klaus Herrmann 2984 16 186 223 788 0
Daniel Gnändiger 6712 36 186 255 849 178 156 183 159 676
Constantin Sons 6667 36 185 246 853 169 170 164 157 660
Frank Rogalla 7370 40 184 233 803 176 153 185 170 684
Martin Wollmann 7358 40 183 242 821 167 189 176 242 774
Alex Preis 3661 20 183 216 799 0
Rene Herrmann 6584 36 182 245 793 225 181 172 189 767
Fabian Roberts 4362 24 181 246 832 0
Kevin Kaminski 3616 20 180 225 780 179 185 172 172 708
Dietmar Hahn 5774 32 180 234 832 220 182 205 225 832
Lucas Blecher 5042 28 180 244 780 155 162 153 226 696
Michael Kemnitz 716 4 179 214 716 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jeff Holder 7155 40 178 257 904 157 154 132 185 628
Stefan Pötzl 6432 36 178 225 774 152 160 180 166 658
Peter Räder 5708 32 178 212 765 170 159 163 181 673
Thanthip Chawiangwat 5632 32 176 224 751 204 205 195 147 751
Ralph Rothenbacher 4907 28 175 228 745 178 176 188 152 694
Mario Watz 6238 36 173 223 784 134 176 135 159 604
Gerhard Walter 4794 28 171 222 780 187 184 198 211 780
Max Seitz 1359 8 169 190 700 0
Dieter Seitz 5435 32 169 225 722 192 158 211 157 718
Klaus Birk 6107 36 169 221 770 162 204 147 153 666
Sven Böcher 6103 36 169 213 749 156 202 191 153 702
Carmelo Forte 2031 12 169 210 691 0
Wojciech Jaromin 2666 16 166 204 694 0
Patrick Schwimmer 3980 24 165 221 693 182 209 139 142 672
Ken Norton 5962 36 165 214 766 184 210 182 130 706
Jörg Kowalski 3511 22 159 205 706 95 141 135 194 565
Joachim Cholewik 4433 28 158 233 716 154 126 173 159 612
Niels Sedat 4409 28 157 216 703 133 110 196 210 649
Mike Baumgen 3118 20 155 222 696 0
Manuel Mörler 5507 36 152 200 668 173 154 148 193 668
Mischa Linke 1810 12 150 198 673 0
David Fegbeutel 5693 40 142 199 652 136 145 136 147 564
Thomas Behrend 4410 32 137 189 596 97 136 130 143 506
Alfred Hess 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jasmin Fritzjus 5898 32 184 222 778 0
Bettina Schmidt 7130 40 178 241 813 141 192 169 241 743
Elke Hess 6991 40 174 237 811 147 165 152 195 659
Wasana Wurmbach 1303 8 162 199 654 169 164 150 171 654
Elisabeth Schlier 1743 11 158 214 663 0
Alina Preis 1239 8 154 193 654 0
Jasmin Seitz 1517 12 126 155 582 0
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